HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES ::

Pricelist effective January 1, 2019

TERMS: Net 30 days, FOB Origin, Prepay and Add, tailgate delivered,
unless otherwise specified. If your company defaults on any outstanding
valid invoices, your company is responsible for .06% per day (21.9% per year)
interest for all invoices 10 days past due.

SHIPPING: Unless exact shipping instructions are included with your
order, manner of shipment will be our choice. Drop shipments will be made at
your direction. Additional charges apply for inside delivery, lift gate, helper,
residential delivery, limited access, etc.

LOSS OR DAMAGE: All shipments should be carefully examined upon
receipt for damage or shortage and so noted on freight receipt. We assume no
responsibility for loss or damage of merchandise in transit; any redress must be
sought from the carrier. Prepaid shipments received with notation of damages
are eligible for Hausmann courtesy filing.

3RD PARTY SHIPPING: Hausmann Industries has instituted a Service
Charge for all 3rd Party billing, including LTL freight and small package
shipments. Hausmann currently uses a limited number of carriers and by
increasing the volume and frequency of additional carriers; it severely reduces
our ability to move freight efficiently from our limited dock space on a daily
basis. A minimum of $20 will be charged for all LTL shipments that are routed
3rd Party with our designated carriers. The service charge will be $30 if you
are not using one of our designated carriers (Please call for current list or see
our website). The service charge will be $40 if you require any additional
services, such as confirming actual weights & dimensions or piece counts, or
handling of additional paperwork such as faxed/emailed carrier/3PL bills of
lading. Hausmann reserves the right to schedule non-standard carriers once a
week to limit the volume of trucks in our loading docks. We will not release

ORDERING: Minimum net order $75.00. Orders under $75.00 are
subjectto a $10.00 service charge. Please specify catalog number, description
(including colors and finishes where applicable) and quantity to avoid error.
All orders must be in writing to eliminate errors.

ORDER CHANGE/ CANCELLATION: Cancellation of orders in transit will
be charged all shipping costs and a minimum of 20% for the restocking fee.
Cancellation or change orders for products manufactured to order (that are
already in progress) are subject to a minimum 10% change order/cancellation
fee. There are no fees for cancelling an order for an item already in stock. Al
requests must be received in writing.

AUTHORIZED RETURN: No merchandise may be returned for exchange
or credit without prior written authorization. Authorized shipments must be
prepaid, as collect deliveries will not be accepted. All product returns are
subject to a minimum 20% handling and restocking charge.

GENERAL: All orders will be shipped at prices that prevail on the date
of shipment. We reserve the right to change without notice, construction and
materials used in our products.

PEACE OF MIND WARRANTY: All Hausmann equipment has a three
(3) year limited warranty against defects in material and workmanship. Detailed
warranty information available upon request.

QUICK SHIP PROGRAM (Q): Hausmann has the fastest turnaround in the
industry and guarantees the shipment of a majority of products within 1, 3, 5 or
10 working days. Subject to a maximum of (3) similar items. Excludes contract
sales. To determine which equipment is Quick Ship; look for the truck icon in
our current Hausmann and PROTEAM catalogs or under “Q"in this pricelist.

purchase orders to production without authorizationtouse our r=~-~-~-~-~--======-=============---"="="="-"- K
carrier, or huvinq a 3rc.! party .currier specified. Hausmann will not CONTAFTt .
be responsible for filing claims or reimbursement for damage, concealed or 1+ 130 Union St, Northvale, NJ 07647 USA : 1
orherinse, when a 3rd party carrier isA used. Ho.usmonn currently uses U.PS : Call: 201.767.0255 * 1-888-HAUSMANN )m“....m :
exclusively as our small package carrier. We will assess an $8.00 service 1 Fax: 201.767.1369 e 1-877-7FREEFAX Lo
charge for all orders requested to ship UPS 3rd party. : www.hausmann.com ® www.proteamtables.com PIQ()TEA‘\" :
P = Catalog Page Number = W =Weight U =UPS Ship;cTale- -Q-=E}L;c;STwi;It;m-(l-,3-,5-, o-r l-O:JIq:/s-) --------------- )
2019 2019

Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @ Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @

TREATMENT TABLE OPTIONS PILLOWS & WEDGES

00 Special Height 7300 4 3199 Round Bolster, 24"x 8" 12054 web 6

04 Safety Strap, Table , Factory Install 6100 4 2 v 3 37 Pillow, Full Size, 22"x 14"x 3" 5649 446 6 v 3

05 Headrest, Adjustable, 20" L 233.00 4 10 3 3 Cube, 12"x 8"x 3" 3976 46 35 U 1

06 Backrest, Adjustable, 30" L 239.00 4 14 3 34 Cube, 12"x 8"x 6" 5230 46 65 U 1

07 Nose Cutout 137.00 4 5 35 Pillow, Small, 12"x 14"x 3" 36.66 446 2 u 3

08* Table Drawer 16500 4 20 U 3 36 Pillow, Echo Wedge 1000 46 55 U 1

15 Safety Rail, Side Mounted 28500 4 6 10 37 Wedge, 32"x 20"x 12" 170.00 46 9 U1

17 Utility Side Rails, Set of Two (2) 30500 2223 5 38 Cube, Incline, 32"x 10"x 12" 143.00 46 6 U 1

19 Slide Shelf, Laminate 131.00 4 5 10 39 Cube, Indline, 32"x 20"x 12" 239.00 46 0 U 1

23 Paper Dispenser 4200 4 1 v 3 4 Anti-Slip, Wedge, 16"x 8"x 8" 61.00 46 2 U 1

25 Paper Cutter 1450 4 1 v 3 42 Anti-Slip, Half-Round, 17"x 8"x 7" 80.00 46 2 U1

27 Paper Dispenser/Cutter Combo 5200 4 1 v 3 43 Anti-Slip, Wedge, 32"x 20"x 12" 17500 46 10 U 1

69 Backrest, Gas Spring, 30" L 289.00 4 16 5 PARALLEL BAR OPTIONS

9L Left Hand Table 100 4 - 62 Abduction Board 25000 73 15

PILLOWS & WEDGES 63 Matting, Anti-Slip, Installed 24200 73 25

30 Round Bolster, 6”x 24" 71.00 46 4 U 1 CASTERS, GLIDES & MISC.

30-99 Round Bolster, 24"x 6" 9250 web 4 074 Casters, 4", Set of 4, For 4790 205.00 27 6 U

31 Round Bolster, 8"x 24" 9577 46 6 U1

*Specify laminate and/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.
01/03/2019

© 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES



P = (atalog Page Number W = Weight U = UPS Shippable  Q = Quick Ship ltem (1, 3, 5, or 10 days )
2019 2019
Model #  DESCRIPTION utT P W U @ Model #  DESCRIPTION ustT P W U @
EXAM TABLE OPTIONS 142568*  Mat Platform, Crank Hydr, 6'x 8' 3011.00 42 516 10
089 Power Backrest 599.00 2223 30 1427-46*  Bariafric, Electric, 4'x 6'x 20-30"H 382500 43 342 10
091 Pelvic Lt 19800 2023 5 1427-47*  Bariatric, Electric, 4'x 7'x 20-30"H 404900 43 380 10
097 Irrigation Pan, Stainless Steel 83.00 20-23 6 1427-57* Bariatric, Electric, 5'x 7'x 20-30"H 423800 43 4N 10
098 Pop-Up Leg rest For 4460/65 45000 23 5 1427-68* Bariatric, Electric, 6'x 8'x 20-30"H 439300 43 490 10
PARALLEL BARS 1428-47 Bariatric, Electric, PB, 4'x7'x20-30"H 6,129.00 web 460
1200 Ramp & Curb et 163500 79 784 10 1428-57 Bariatric, Electric, PB, 5'x7'x20-30"H 6,995.00 web 494
1300 10" Pltform Mounted, Ht Adi 5500 73 212 p 1429-57 Mat Platform, 1100LB, 5'x7' 20-30 509900 43 421 10
1310 Bolonce Pltform, Ht A w0 79 77 ] 1429-68 MutPIutform,]lOOlB,6. x8'x20-30 5287.00 43 496 10
1318 . Folding, Ht Ad 300 72 71 U 1 1440-46* MutP:utIorm, Powermul!c, 4,X6, 5559.00 40 346 5
1319 7, Folding, Hi Adj 80900 72 68 U 1 mgg x"' :l‘"f""“' :°we"““'f" :X; zzggg :g z:; :
1340 Floor Mid, 10°L, Ht & Width Adj 99800 71 69 3 i ot Paftorm, Powermaic, >"x o
) _ 1440-68* Mat Platform, Powermatic, 6' x 8’ 631500 40 467 5
1341 Floor Mid, 7'L, Ht & Width Adj 834.00 71 5 U 3
1302 Flor Mid 121 Ht & Width Ad L0500 71 5 ] 1441-46* Mat Platform, Eco Power, 4'x6’, (2P(C) 4619.00 web 258 10
s FIOUerIM’L,H &W!dhAd? o o | e o, o Pover, 47 270 476100 42 25 10
|°°' 'd' ," fd'h d! e 144157 Mat Platform, Eco Power, 5'x7", (2PC) 498900 42 325 10
134 Foor i, 161, & Width A 2070071106 3 144946 Pltform, Pover, 4 x &' (Less Mot 554500 41 341 10
1345 Floor Mtd, 181, H'&Wfd'h Ad! 225400 71113 3| 144947 Platform, Power 4 x 7 (Less Ma) 572400 41 M5 10
1346 Floortd, 201, H & Wih Adf 240500 7118 3| 144957 Platform, Power, 5 x 7 (Less Ma) 595400 41 372 10
1357 New Parallel Bar Bariatric Ht/Width Adj 11,549.00 web 630 10 1449-68 Platform, Power, 6’ x 8" (Less Ma) 629700 41 414 10
1358 New P-Bar Bari w/Mob Plat Ht/Width Adj 1221500 web 690 STAIRCASES
1361 10", Power Ht, Manual Width 876500 75 513 1560-65-036  Stairs, Convertible 2,655.00 76 414 10
1362 10, Power H & Width 1096500 75 537 1564 Bariafric Staircase 261500 78 375
1384 10", Platform Mtd, Ht & Width Adj 217350 73 279 5 1566 Stairs, Mini, Straight 1,19500 76 170 3
w/Child Bars 1567 Stairs, Straight, Single Side 145900 76 251 5
1386 10", Bariatric Ht & Width Adj 1,899.00 71 355 10 1569 Stairs ADA. 2 Sided 1490 77 25l 10
e 7|'B“:“"i‘ ”'&W‘d'::did 183500 7130 01 s Stir, 3IN-1, 4678 Steps 3300 78 7210
1388 Flr Mid, 10°L, Ht & Width Adj, Boriatri 116500 71 86 5
' .I .I a.nu.nc 1580 ADA Convert “Space Saver” Staircase 2539.00 77 382
1389 Flr Mtd, 7°L, Ht & Width Adj, Bariatric 1,015.00 71 N 5 el )
1390 10/, Platform Mid, H & Width Adj 168900 73 224 5 1581 Single Sided ADA Stircose 167100 77 299 10
1391 7', Pltform Mid, i & Width Ad 150500 73 193 5 | MIRRORS
1392 12" Plotform Mid, Ht & Width Adj 18500 73 229 5 | 160 Nicrr, Th’“l:““"' 105500 47 267 5
1393 Mobility Platform 10", H&W Adj 2397.00 74 277 5 1671 Miror, ortable 43100 4788 ]
) ) 1672 Mirror, Wall-Mounted 37500 47 83 5
1396 10', Power Height, Manual Width 6,469.00 74 378 10
N CHAIRS, STOOLS, & FOOTSTOOLS
1398 10', Power Ht Mobility Platform 713500 74 428
2000 Footstool, Silver Vein, 1 Each 4825 33 7 v 3
MAT PLATFORMS
2002 Footstool, Silver Vein, 2 Pack 86.50 33 13 U 3
141246 Mat Platform,Uph 4' x 6 76700 44 130 5
2010 Bariatric Foofstool, Silver Vein 84.00 34 9 U1
141247 Mat Platform,Uph 4 x 7 819.00 44 153 5
2018 Bariatric, XL SafeStep, 19"x 15"x 8" 15400 3 9 U 3
1412-57  Mat Platform,Uph ' x 7 98400 44 177 5
2030 Footstool, Handrail, T Each 8160 33 10 U 3
1412-68*  Mat Platform,Uph 6 x 8 115100 44 227 5 )
o 2032 Footstool, Handrail, 2 Pack 15000 3 20 U 3
1418 Bariaric Therapy Platform 30" 78"x18 15200 45 8 101 038 Bariatri, XL SafeStep, w/Handrail, 19" M0 ¥ 4 U 3
1419 Bariatric Space Saver Therapy Platform, 78”x 829.00 web 110 15"x 41"
318 M3 Stool, 5-Casters, Air-Lift 2000 30 2 U 3
1420° Uph Wall Folding Mat, 4'x 7 118000 44 208 5 2116* Stool, Revolving, 4-Casters 18300 30 146 U 3
14 Uph Wall Folding Mat, 5’ 7 129000 44 243 5 ap Stool, Backrest, AirLift “Vinyl colors 706 Blue. 42900 30 26 U 5"
1422 Wall Folding Bariatric Platform 30"x78" 97200 45 145 10 &709 Gray = 5 day QS
1425-46* Mat Platform, Crank Hydr, 4'x 6' 251300 42 321 10 2133* Stool, Foot Control, Air-Lift **Vinyl colors 706 50500 30 20 U 5+
Blue & 709 Gray =
142547 Mat Platform, Crank Hydr, 4 7 263900 42 359 10 ”el& ’ Gmyl 5/‘1"”55 -
. . 2143+ Stool, Foot Control, w/Backrest **Vinyl colors 639.00 30 23 U 5
1425-57 Mat Platform, Crank Hydr, 5'x 7 285200 42 423 10 706 Blue 8 709 Gray = 5 doy @S

*Specify laminate and/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.

01/03/2019

© 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES




P = Catalog Page Number W = Weight U = UPS Shippable @ = Quick Ship ltem (1, 3, 5, or 10 days )

2019 2019

Model #  DESCRIPTION usT P W U @ Model #  DESCRIPTION usT P W U @
CHAIRS, STOOLS, & FOOTSTOOLS (CONTINUED) TREATMENT & SPECIALTY TABLES

2150* Stool, Revolving, 5-Casters 173.00 30 9 U 3 3400 Table, Over-Bed, Oak 11800 29 25 U 1
2151 Stool, Heavy-Duty,Air-Lift, 400lb,20-24" 27800 31 21 U 5 3415 New Overbed Table, Gas Spring 42900 web 39 U 3
2153 Stool, Economy, Air-Lift, 20-27" 16900 31 20 U 3 4002 Table, H-Brace, 72x 24" 46400 2 82 3
21535 Stool, Economy, Air-Lift, Low Hi, 17-22" 16800 31 19 U 3 40026* Table, H-Brace, 72" 24", Green-Line 54800 2,14 82 10
2154* Stool, Foot & Hand Operated, Air-Lift 37600 31 23 U 5 4002-027*  Table, H-Brace, 72"x 27" 496.00 2 87 3
2156-707 Stool w/Backrest & 360 ring, Air-Lift, Black 30500 31 29 U 1 4002-030*  Table, H-Brace, 72"x 30" 518.00 2 89 3
2157* Stool, Economy, D360 Air-Lift 183.00 31 9 U 3 4002-0306*  Table, H-Brace, 72"x 30", Green-Line 61600 2,14 9 10
2157-5* Stool, Economy, D360 Air-Lift 182.00 31 % U 3 4002-030-078* Table, H-Brace, 78" 30" 546.00 2 99 3
2158 Chair, Side, Upholstered w/Arms 7900 32 2 U 10 | 404 Table, Shelf, 72" 24 54900 2 95 3
2159* Chair, Side, Upholstered 23600 32 21 U 10 40246~ Table, Shelf, 72"x 24", Green-Line 642.00 2,14 95 10
2160 Stool, Lab, Backrest, Air-Lift 58200 32 34 U 3 4024027 Table, Shelf, 72" 27" 58800 2 110 3
2165 Bariatric Arm Chair, Oak, 718 Blue 63200 32 35 4024030 Table, Shelf, 72" 30" 60300 2 12 3
CHROMEWARE 4024-0306*  Table, Shelf, 72x 30", Green-Line 70800 2,14 126 10
1180 Lamp, FS, Mobile, “New Design™ wo B 5 U 4024-030-078" Table, Shelf, 78" 30" 6900 2 131 3
ull Mayo Stand, w/Tray 1800 B 12 U 4041 Table, Shelf, Cubby, 72" 24" 73400 3 113 3
18] Lamp, Gooseneck 10000 2915 U 11 4041027 Table, Shelf, Cubby, 72'x 27 mo 3 195 3
118 LY. Pole, 4-Hook B0 B 0 U T 4041030 Toble, Shelf, Cubby, 72'% 30" 80200 3 146 3
189 Hamper Stand, Mobile 7700 BT U1 | 4041.030.078* Table, Shelf, Cubby, 78" 30 8300 3 170 3
::;OD CHMRSBEOZT(::::' " W B D U 4043* Table, Cabinet, 72"x 24" 100300 3 286 5
2196 Blood Chair, Sd. Hi, w/Draver a0 3 3 oy 5 | (VS0 Tabl Cobinet 722" Lo 3 3N ?
- et Bood Cht W B 6 4043-030*  Table, Cabinet, 72"x 30" 123800 3 325 5
2216346 Fooistol, Neturel Ok o0 B 1 U 3 4043-0306*  Table, Cabinet, 72"x 30", Green-Line 1,399.00 3,14 325 10
263 Foukto, ey wo B 6 U3 4043-030-078" Table, Cabinet, 78"x 30" 130900 3 359 5
218 Footsool 2-Sep, Briatric, 28"x24"8" %90 M ¥ U 40617 Toping T, 74 54°x 36 LB00 863k

2300 Stool, 4-Casters, Gray, 14" 14°x 18" ms % 17 ou o3 | Convrible Teing Benc VEELOD b 313

- ol Nesd o 9 0 U 4073 Casting Table, 78"x 30" 140500 5 341 10
Mg Heavy Duty Nested Fortods 3.5"678.5” 9900 weh 1y 3 | ‘04 BorlicTele 7B UH LI 33
EXERCISE EQUIPMENT 4075* Wall Folding Table, 72"x 24" 99700 9 115 5
2515 Shoulder Ladder mo 5 4 u 3 | 4079 Toble, Mooy Treafment 78x30°31" 149500 10 302

2519 Shoulder Wheel, Magnetc 25"x13"x39" 3100 59 3 U 10 | 4082 Combo, Tabl, Desk, w/Mat, Gray 8700 9 % 5
2525 Finger Ladder, Table Mounted 17800 70 13 U 10 4086* Bariaric, 6 Legs, 78"x 30X 26"H 989.00 35 150 10
2623 Overhead Pully, Door %65 58 35 u 1 [ 40T Space Saver,t-Brace 706 8 5
2626 Pulley Weights, Chest oo 5557 U1 | AW Space Saver,Shelf 500 6 9 5
2629 Duplex Pulley Weights 10000 55 70 U 1 | A4 Space Saver, Cabinet 123700 6 20 5
2631 Pulley Weights, Tilex 17500 5 8 U 1 4259 Table, 6 Drawers, 72" 27" 31"H 1,20900 11 291

MATS & WEDGES 4286 New Torque Therapy Table,78"x30"x31” 1799.00 web 195

300246 Mat4' x 6, Reverse, Gray/Blue 3800 41 32 3 4298* Table w/Foo Stool 72x 27"x 32°H 139200 11 334

3002-47 Mat 4’ x 7', Reverse, Gray/Blue 387.00 41 37 3 WORK & ACTIVITY TABLES

3002-57 Mat 5 x 7', Reverse, Gray/Blue 45800 41 46 3 4300 Table, Hydraulic Lift, 36"x 60" 211400 64 273 5
3002-68 Mat 6’ x 8, Reverse, Gray/Blue 601.00 4 63 3 4320 Table, Hydraulic Lift, 48"x 66" 2,361.00 64 300 5
3003 Twin Wedge Set 20"x 20"x 10" 247.00 46 12 U 1 4324 Table, Crank, Laminate, 28" 60" 211700 66 139 5
3004 Positioning Wedges Set of (4) 5100 46 17 U 1 4325 Table, Crank, Butcher Blk, 28"x 60" 250900 66 169 5
304246 Mat, Folding, 4 &' Blue/Gray 36900 41 27 U 3 4326 Table, Crank, Butcher Blk, 48x 66" 320500 66 276 5
304248 Mat, Folding, 4'x 8' Blue/Gray 49900 41 31 U 3 4327 Table, Crank, Laminate, 48"x 66" 233500 66 213 5

*Specify laminate and/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.

01/03/2019 3 © 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES



P = (atalog Page Number W = Weight U = UPS Shippable  Q = Quick Ship ltem (1, 3, 5, or 10 days )
2019 2019

Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U Q@ Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @
WORK & ACTIVITY TABLES (CONTINUED) 4624 Two-In-One, Shelf 92500 7 99 5
4328 Table, Crank, Custom Logo, 48"x 84" 332100 66 243 4643* Two-In-One, Cabinet 1,30900 7 220 5
4333 48" Round Oak Lam Table w/Adj Legs 592.00 68 100 3 4701 Table, Hydr,w/Drwrs,30"x52-68"L x27-37"H 3,199.00 12 281

4334 4-Cutout Table w/Adj Legs 663.00 68 102 5 4702 Table, Elec/Hydr, 30"x52-68"1x20-30"H 3399.00 12 210 10
4335 Table, Round, 48"D, Hydraulic Lift 137900 64 138 5 4703 Table, Hydr, 30"x 52-68"L x 20-30"H 299300 12 197 10
4338 Table, 4-Cutout, Hydraulic Lift 145900 64 142 5 4703-722 Table, Hydr, Gray, 30x52-68"Lx 20-30"H 299300 12 197 5
434 Adivity Table, Oak,48"x30"x26-34(2P() 38200 68 5% U 10 4704 Table, Elec/Hydr,w/Drwrs,30"x52-68"Lx27-37"H  3,599.00 12 294

4342 Table, Expando, 48-72"x30"Wx26-34"H 567.00 68 98 4705* Treatment, Hydr, 72"x 30"x 27"-37"H 267700 26 237

4343 HI-LO, Thi, Crnk 48" 32"x 26"-38"H 192200 67 158 10 4707* Treatment, Eleciric, 72"x 30"x 27-37"H 305400 26 266

4345 HI-LO, Exp Thi 48-72"L x 30"x 26-38"H 2139.00 67 173 10 4710* All-Purpose, Elec w/Headrest 296000 26 264 3
4346 HI-LO, Exp Thl 60-84"L x 30"x 26-38"H 2,253.00 67 183 10 475* Thl, Hydr, Cab, 78" x 30"x 27-37" 301500 web 370

4347 HI-LO, Exp Thl 72-96”L x 30"x 26-38"H 2,35200 67 210 10 anr Elec/Hydr, Cab, 78"x 30"x 27-37"H 349300 13 370

4375 Table, Power, 36"x 60"x 27-43"H 2871.00 65 195 5 4718* Hi-Lo “Extra Long” Trainers Table 381500 web 440

4380 Table, Power, 48"x 66"x 27-39"H 3,84500 65 331 5 479" Power Hi-Lo Table 78"x 30"x 27-37"H 311500 13 320 10
4382 Table, Power, B-BIK, 48"x 66"x28-44"H 3,557.00 65 315 10 4723* ADA Hi-Lo Power Plinth Table 280700 13 217
EXAMINATION TABLES 4746* Powermatic, Trimnt Thl w/Backrest 5729.00 24 3%

4400* Exam Table, Custom Laminate 255400 20 365 4747+ Powermatic, Trimnt Thl w/Power Backrest 6,21500 24 423

4400-LD* Exam Table, Custom Laminate, Less Duplx 248200 20 360 4750* Powermatic, Table w/Flat Top 506500 25 289 10
4405* Exam Table, Left Hand 255500 20 365 4756* Powermatic, Trimnt Thl w/Backrest 5359.00 25 299

4405-1D* Exam Table, Left Hand, Less Duplex 248300 20 360 4751 Powermatic, Trimnt Thl w/Power Backrest 586500 25 309

4412 Exam Table, 54-72"x 30"x 33" 201800 19 316 5 4766* Powermatic, Trimnt Thl w/Backrest 492700 2 325 10
4416 Bariatric Exam Table, Power-Back 264400 19 329 5 4767+ Powermatic, Trimnt Thl w/Power Backrest 542900 26 345

4420* Exam Table 205200 21 312 10 4790* Powermatic, Echoscan Table 6,34200 27 351

4420-1D* Exam Table, Less Duplex 198000 21 308 10 4795+ Bariatric Treatment, Table Power 6,467.00 35 332

440~ Exam Table, Left Hand 2,053.00 21 312 10 4796* Fixed Height w/Backrest 282700 11 323

4421-1D* Exam Table, Left Hand, Less Duplex 1,981.00 21 308 10 4797 Bariatric Econ Table,Power, 32"x78"x20-29" 499500 36 316

4423* Exam Table 224400 21 333 10 4834* All-Purpose, Cabinet, 78"x 30x 31"H 164300 5 362 10
4423-1D* Exam Table, Less Duplex 217200 2 329 10 4835* All-Purpose, Cab, 6 Drs, 78"x 30"x31"H 1,673.00 5 378 10
4424* Exam Table, Left Hand 224500 21 333 10 4839* Ortho/Hand Surgery, 78"x 30"x 31"H 1,685.00 5 32 10
4424-10* Exam Table, Left Hand, Less Duplex 2173.00 21 329 10 4897* Table, Echoscan, 76"x 27"x 31"H 2009.00 27 186

4431 Exam Table, Economy, Electric 376000 22 278 PEDIATRIC EQUIPMENT

4436 Exam Table, Economy, Electric, LH 3761.00 22 278 4941* Table, Pediatric, Econo, Digital Scale 213200 16 195 10
4440* Exam Table, Power 6,44800 22 349 4944 Table, Pediatric, Digital Scale, Gray 246100 16 222 10
4440-LD* Exam Table, Power, Less Duplex 6,29000 22 344 4945* Table, Pediatric, Digital Scale 262900 16 242

4445+ Exam Table, Power, Left Hand 645900 22 349 4970 Tables for Tots, Blue Front 1,499.00 17 360 10
4445-1D* Exam Table, Power, LH, Less Duplex 6291.00 22 344 4975 “Pete’s Pickup” Table 184500 17 230

4460* ADA Exam Table, Power 673200 23 320 4990* Treatment Table, 72"x 24"x 34"H 1,679.00 17 390

4460-LD* ADA Exam Table, Power, Less Duplex 6,572.00 23 315 REHAB AIDS & TESTING

4465 ADA Exam Table, Power, Left Hand 673300 23 320 5085 Bariatric Transfer Board, 35" 13750 58 6 U 5
4465-1D* ADA Exam Table, Power, LH, Less Duplex 6,575.00 23 315 5086 Sliding Board, 8"x 24", (2)Cutouts 69.25 58 4 v 3
TREATMENT & POWER TABLES 5086-30 Sliding Board, 8"x 30", (2)Cutouts 77.00 58 5 v 3
4524* Professional, Shelf 78”x 30"x 31" 97200 8 160 5 5087 Sliding Board, 8"x 24" 6500 58 4 v 3
4541* Professional, Storage, 78"x 30"x 31" 118700 8 180 5 5087-30 Sliding Board, 8"x 30" 7200 58 5 v 3
4543* Professional, Storage, 78"x 30"x 31" 1,597.00 8 335 5 5216 Exercise Skate, 5.5"x 5.5" 81.00 59 3 v 3
4602* Two-In-One, H-Brace 863.00 7 920 5 5217 Exercise Skate, Large, 6"x 12" 92.50 59 4 U 3

*Specify laminate and/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.

01/03/2019

© 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES




P = Catalog Page Number W = Weight U = UPS Shippable @ = Quick Ship ltem (1, 3, 5, or 10 days )
2019 2019

Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @ Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @
REHAB AIDS & TESTING (CONTINUED) 5580-2 Hugger Weight, 2 LB, White 1350 48 22 U 1
5502 Dumbbell Set, 6 Wis (2/ea 1,2,3LB) 5170 48 14 U 1 5580-25 Hugger Weight, 2 % LB, Red 1450 48 27 U 1
5503 Dumbbell Set, 5 Wis (1,2,3,4,5L8) 5375 48 17 U 1 5580-3 Hugger Weight, 3 LB, Gold 1550 48 33 U 1
5505 Dumbbell Set, 10 Wis (1 to 10 LB) 16050 48 57 U 1 5580-4 Hugger Weight, 4 LB, Turquoise 1770 48 44 U 1
5510V Dumbbell, 1 LB, Pink 675 48 11 U 1 5580-5 Hugger Weight, 5 LB, Black 1970 48 55 U 1
5511V Dumbbell, 2 LB, Aqua 900 48 22 U 1 5580-6 Hugger Weight, 6 LB, Camel 2170 48 65 U 1
5512V Dumbbell, 3 LB, Plum 125 48 33 U 1 5580-7 Hugger Weight, 7 LB, Blue 2285 48 77 U 1
5513-v Dumbbell, 4 LB,Grape 1350 48 44 U 1 5580-75 Hugger WeigHt, 7 2 LB, Orange 2550 48 825 U 1
5514V Dumbbell, 5 LB, Teal/Green 1580 48 55 U 1 5580-8 Hugger Weight, 8 LB, Rawhide 2680 48 875 U 1
5515-V Dumbbell, 6 LB, Orange 1810 48 66 U 1 5580-9 Hugger Weight, 9 LB, Green 2880 48 10 U 1
5516-V Dumbbell, 7 LB, Blue-Green 2040 48 77 U 1 5580-10 Hugger Weight, 10 LB, Brown 085 48 11 U 1
5517V Dumbbell, 8 LB, Burgundy 2260 48 88 U 1 5580-12 Hugger Weight, 12 LB, Black 3740 48 13 U 1
5518-V Dumbbell, 9 LB, Blue 2480 48 10 U 1 5580-150 Hugger Weight, 15 LB, Black 5190 48 165 U 1
5519-v Dumbbell, 10 LB, Ebony Black 2700 48 11 U 1 5580-200 Hugger Weight, 20 LB, Tan 6760 48 22 U 1
5531 Rep Band Set, 5 Bands (1-5) 483.00 50 B U 1 5581 Hugger Weight Set, 16 Weights 25300 48 58 U 1
5539 Exrcise Weight Bar Set of 3, 1 to 3LBS 14200 49 7 U 1 5588 Hugger Weight Set, 5 Weights 7550 48 17 U 1
5541 Exrcise Weight Bar Set of 5, 1 to5 LBS 22800 49 17 U 1 5592 Compact Weight Rack 860.00 52 200 10
5545 Soft Ball Hand Weights 89.00 49 24 U 1 5592-100 Rack +5505(2), 5581, 5531, 5541, 5545 22300 52 449 10
5555 Rack, Dumbbells, Wall 12200 49 65 U 1 5594 Exercise/Rack Station 2931.00 54 362
5555-100 Rack, w/Dumbbells, 5505 262.00 49 64 U 1 5594-100 Rack +5505(2), 5581, 5531, 5541, 5545 4269.00 54 613
5556 Therapy Station, Mobile, 44"x24"x42" 94300 54 230 10 TILT & SECTIONAL TABLES
5556-100 Rack+, 5556, (2)5503, (2)5588,5541 141500 54 315 10 6020-709 Tilt Table, Manual, Gray 3,409.00 38 255 10
5557 Rack, Rotating, WT-Dumbbell-Bands 66500 52 95 10 6026 Safety Strap, 4" X 72" 80.50 38 3 v 3
5557-100 Rack+WT, 5557, (2)5505, 10 WTS, 5531 1,589.00 52 299 10 6040-709 Tilt Table, Electric, Gray 435300 38 248 10
5558 Rack,Hugger&Dumbbell, Wht Bd, Mobile 895.00 web 162 6045-709 Bariatric Tilt Table, Electric, Gray 5785.00 39 300
5558-100 Rack+WT, 5558, 5505(2), 5581, 5531(5 P() 1,939.00 web 361 6053 Table, Eleciric, 3-Section 3,057.00 37 235 5
5560 Rack, Combo, Mirror, Mobile 84400 51 179 5 6058 Tilt Table, Hi-Lo, Elec, ADA 5909.00 39 289 3
5560-100 5560 Rack w/5581, 5531, (2)5505 1,887.00 53 378 5 6065 Eleciric Hi-Lo BO-BATH Table 3,856.00 36 274
5562 Mega-Rack 1,987.00 53 348 5 6071 Table Elect, 2 Sec, Agate Blue, 75"x28"x24-33"  2,549.00 web 258
5562-100 5562 w/5581,5531,5539,(2)5505 3,149.00 53 567 5 6074 Table Elect, 3 Sec, Agate Blue, 78"x28"x24-33"  2,377.00 web 246
5563 Grand Stand, Wi Rack, 32"x32"x76" 1917.00 53 34 STAND-IN TABLES
5563-100 Rack-+,5563, 5505(2), 5581, 5531, 5539 3,081.00 53 537 6100 Stand-In, Hydraulic, Ht Adj 2979.00 62 300 10
5565 Rack, Combo, Weight, Dumbbell 555.00 50 105 1 6125 Stand-In, Economy, Ht Adj 797.00 62 182 10
5565-100 5565 Rack w/5581, (2) 5505 1,11500 50 300 1 6175 Stand-In, Elec Lift, Elec Top, Econo 4721.00 63 224 5
5566 Rack, Econo 4-Sided, Mobile 709.00 52 170 10 6180 Stand-In, Elec Lift, Elec Top 599300 63 246 5
5566-100 Rack+WT, 5505(2), 5581, 5531, 5539 1,885.00 52 368 10 6185 Bariatric, Stand-In, Elec Lift, Elec Top 6,683.00 62 268
5569 Rack, Mobile, Four-Sided 920.00 51 196 5 OT TABLES & CABINETS
5569-100 5569 Rack w/ 5581, (2)5505 1479.00 51 372 5 6292 New Table, Hand Therapy Gas Spring 70900 web 59 U 3
5570 Rack, Mobile, 24"x18"x57" 32700 50 63 U 1 6293 Table, Hand Therapy Gas Spring, w/Drwr 79300 web 65 U 3
5570-100 5570 Rack w/5581 WT Set 57500 50 121 U 1 6294 Table, Mobile TherapyGasSprng,w/Cutout 76900 web 59 U 3
5571 Hooks, for Peghoard, 11 P(S 20.00 50 3 U 1 6611 Powder Board 23800 59 29 U 3
5576 Dumbbell Wagon 66200 49 93 10 6642 Table, Powder Board, Ht Adj 73200 59 90 3
5576-100 Rack w/Dumbbells, 5576, (2)5505 973.00 49 202 10 6650 Oval Extension Work/Activity Table 61300 69 122
5580-05 Hugger Weight, Y LB, Tan 1030 48 06 U 1 6674 Table, Acivity, Horseshoe, Ht Adj 664.00 69 116 5
5580-1 Hugger Weight, 1 LB Blue 11.30 48 1 v 1

*Specify laminate andy/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.

01/03/2019

© 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES




P = (atalog Page Number W = Weight U = UPS Shippable  Q = Quick Ship ltem (1, 3, 5, or 10 days )

2019 2019

Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U Q@ Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @
OT TABLES & CABINETS (CONTINUED) WORK CONDITIONING
6690 Cubex, Mobile Cabinet, Gray 1,776.00 70 320 10 8901 Storage, Rack w/ Shelves 737.00 61 169 10
6695 Splinting Cart, Gray 91900 70 225 3 8902 New, Storage, Rack w/ Shelves, Ruler 783.00 web 170
RECOVERY COUCHES 8911 Carry-All Weight Box 22300 61 13 U 5
— Couch, 72" x 7 22 00 o | o2 Tool Kit Weight Box 290 61 19 U 5
7031 Couch, w/Doors, 72'% 24" 22°H 65500 15 172 5 8913 Stockroom Crate Weight Box 234.00 6l 19 U 5
755 Fleetwood Couch, 72°x 27 18°H 83500 15 98 o | W Pading Crton Weght Box B0
2905 inwood Couch, 72°% 27" 187K 900 15 9 " 8920 Shovel/Levering Station 1,025.00 61 293 10

8925 Bolt Task Module 57600 60 3 U 10
MASSAGE AND SIDELINE TABLES 8930 Sled Station 845.00 61 87 10
7604-752 Massage Table, 73" 28", Blue Ure 5490 10 37 U 1 8957 Disc Wi Set, 4-2.5L8, 8-518, 4-1018 25100 61 w U s
7645 Portable Sidene / Toping Table 56300 web 36 SYSTEM-| Startup Package, 7 fems 196500 60 390 10
7650-751 Portable Sideline/Trimnt Table Blk Vinyl 56600 8 39 U 1 SYSTEM-II Intermediate Package, 8 ltems 2749.00 60 473 10
7650-752 Portable Sideline/Trimnt Table Blue Vinyl 5700 8 39 U 1 SYSTEM-X System-Il w/8920 3759.00 60 750 10
082 Carry Case, Portable Tables, Black 64.50 weh 6 U 3 REHAB AIDS AND TESTING (CONTINUED)
083 Turf Pad, Set of Four 4200 web 5 U 3 8981 50 LB Pinch Gauge 329.00 58 1 U 10
STORAGE CABINETS 8983 200 LB Hand Dynamometer 42800 58 5 u 10
8154-346 Storage, Oak (Right Hinged) 1,137.00 91 280 CARTS & BEDSIDE CABINETS
8154927 Storage, Gray (Right Hinged) 1,130.00 91 280 9018-10-346  Door, Drawer, Oak 377.00 28 68 U 5
8154-5904  Storage, Cherry (Right Hinged) 116400 91 280 9018-10-927  Door, Drawer, Gray 37100 28 68 U 5
8248-84-346 2 Door, Storage, Oak 215200 91 514 9018-20-346  Mobile, Door, Drawer, Oak 40100 28 6 U 5
8248-84-927 2 Door, Storage, Gray 214400 91 514 9018-20-927  Mobile, Door, Drawer, Gray 39700 28 69 U 5
8248-84-5904 2 Door, Storage, Cherry 220500 91 514 9029-8-346  Cart, Mobile, Drawer, Oak 38600 28 61 U 5
8250 Thera-Wall Modular System 1,338.00 56 268 9029-8-927  (art, Mobile, Drawer, Gray 38300 28 61 U 5
8250100 Thera-Wall +5505(2), 5581 & 5531 236300 56 468 9029-24-927  Cart, EKG, Mobile, Drop-Lid, Gray me 865 U S
8251 Thera-Wall Modular System 142800 56 278 9038-20-346  Mobile, 3 Drawer, Ock 46900 28 71U 5
8252 Thera-Wall Modular System 12100 56 260 9038-20927  Mobil, 3 Drawer, Gray 400 B 71U S
8252100 Thera-Wall +5541 143900 56 276 9038-20-5904 Mobile, 3 Drawer, Cherry Mmoo 28 71 U 5
8253 Thera-Wall Modular System 144200 56 310 9038-20-7909 Mobile, 3 Drawer, Fusion Maple 50500 28 71 U 5
8255346 Store-Wall, 2 Drawers, Rod, Ock 144800 57 301 SO T DRI CORES IO
8255.5904  Store-Wall, 2 Drawers, Rod, Cherry 148600 57 301 9211 8" Extender for Mobile Computer Workstation 4330 web 4 v 3
825597 Store-Wall, 2 Drawers, Rod, Gray 144300 57 300 9210-346 Computer Workstation, Mobile, Oak 32500 1 48 10
8256346 Store-Wall, Cubby, 3 Shelves, Ock 129700 57 304 9210-927 Computer Workstation, Mobile, Gray 32300 1 48 10
8256.5904  Store-Wall, Cubby, 3 Shelves, Cherry 13300 57 304 9210-5904  Computer Workstation, Mobile, Cherry 33300 1 48 10
8256927 Store-Wall, Cubby, 3 Shelves, Gray 128900 57 304 R-1000 Ergo Sit-Stand desklop, Black 36000 web 43 3
8257346 StoreWall, 2 Shelves, Rod, Ock L7200 57 278 R1001  ErgoSit-Stand desktop, White 35800 web 43 3
82575904 Store-Wall, 2 Shelves, Rod, Cherry 130700 5 278 PROTEAWAND SEW EQUIFMENT
8257927 Store-Wall 2 Shelves, Rod, Gray 126500 57 278 SLUUELL D AL
856346 Store-Wal, 5 Shelves, Oak 121200 57 29 4900 Proteam, Logo Plat, 6"Deboss 41000 83
82585904 Store Wl 5 Shelves, Cherry 125000 57 290 1 Deboss Stoal 6" Logo Upcharge 4600 83
8258.927 Store-Wall, 5 Shelves, Gray 120700 57 290 -LP LOGO, PROPRINT, MIN 4, (STOOLS ONLY) 77.00 web
8259-346  Store-Wall 4 Drawers, Ock 153300 57 320 A1 Proteam, Logo Plate, Deboss 101100 83
8259-5904  Store-Wall, 4 Drawers, Cherry 1,570.00 57 320 A0z Proteam, Logo, Debossed (Each) nio 8
8259927 Store-Wall 4 Drawers, Gray 152300 57 320 A%03 Proteam, Logo Plate, Emboss 128500 &3
8728346 Cabinet, Treatment, Ock 68900 20 124 3 | MU Proteam, Logo, Embassed, 1 Color 39008
8728-927 Cabinet, Treatment, Gray 68500 20 124 3

*Specify laminate and/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.

01/03/2019 6 © 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES



P = Catalog Page Number W = Weight U = UPS Shippable @ = Quick Ship ltem (1, 3, 5, or 10 days )
2019 2019
Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @ Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w Q
PROTEAM AND S&W EQUIPMENT A9023-346  Game Ready Mega Carf, 24.5" W, Oak 613.00 94 136
PROTEAM LOGOS & OPTIONS A9023-909  Game Ready Mega Cart, 24.5" W, Blk 598.00 94 136
A905 Proteam, Logo, Embossed, 2 Color 34500 83 PROTEAM TREATMENT TABLES
A906 Proteam, Logo, Embossed, 3 Color 43400 83 A9002* PT, Treatment Table 78" 30"x 31"H 56200 87 91 5
A907 Proteam, Logo, Embossed, 4 Color 548.00 83 29021 Recovery Table , 78"x 30" 31" 195300 web 323
A908 Proteam, Logo, Emhossed, 5 Color wl 83 9024+ PT.Table w/Shelf, 78" 30"x 31"H 65300 87 134 5
A909-24 Logo Cap, 24" Width 141.00  web U A4 P Tuble, Cubby, 78" 30" 31"H 85500 & 175 5
A09-26 Logo Cop, 26" Width 14200 web U A062° P, Crank, Hydr Cout, 78 363040°0 371900 web 525
A09-27 Logo Cap, 27" Width 14300 web v £9063* PT, Table, Split-Leg, Cab w/Sliding Dr 1489.00 85 379 10
A909-30 Logo Cap, 30" Width 144.00  web U
ogo Rap, 5 ve A9064* T, Table, Spli-Leg, Cabw/Hingd Dr 2 Sides 186200 84 365
A910 Laminate Logo Setup F 409.00 83
o Lum""’ ¢ l°g° v; ;’lppl % i @ s A9065* P, Table, Split-Leg Lft, Open Cabinet 136900 84 330
aminate Logo Wall Plate .
912 Lamingte L ! Sorate T 2800 83 A9066* Open Shelf Storage w/o Split-Leg 1,052.00 84 289
aminate Logo Storage Top I
) A9067* Open Shelf Storage, Hinged Drs,No Split-Leg 1,539.00 84 355
A914 Proteam, Exira Single Drawer 117.00 81 20 o f oG
A9068* PT, Thl, Split-Leg Lift, Hinged Dr C 1,69200 84 350
A916 Pull Out Leg Extender 146.00 web v 10 SpiLeq 1, Hinged B ta '
918 Proteam, Full Extnsion PullOut 000 8 2 A9069 Dual Function Split-Leg Table, 6 Legs 1,681.00 web 260
923 Proteam, 3 Drawers In Lieu Doors 33600 81 60 A9070 Dual Fundtion Split-Leg Table, w/Storage 1,804.00 web 349
1924 Proteam, Waste Hamper Instaled 13500 81 4 A9071* Dual Function Split-Leg Table, w/ (6)Drs 2121.00 web 400
7926 Proieum, 75° Padded Backrest 347.00 81 35 A9073* PT, (abinel, 6 DOOTS, 78"x 30"x 31"H 1,40900 87 325 10
A927 Proteam Siep, Drw, Front Access 309.00 81 25 A9075 Pro Opiions Table 78"x 30"x 31"H ],059.00 web 289
A928 Laminate Backsplash Panel 24"Wx26"H 1500 81 13 Ago78 ;;;0 O%gns;;l%e w/solid back, 112300 web 325
x 30
A929 Proteam Step,Side Access 264.00 81 35
A9087* PT, Thl, 6 Legs, Oak, 78"x 30"x 31"H 893.00 87 158 10
A931 ProPrint logo on 4’ x 6 or 4’ x 7' Mat 605.00 web N/A '
Aol Proteam, Lam Top In Liew Uph Top 100 81 A9088 6-Leg Split-Leg Table 1,245.00 8587 210
2943 Proteam, Opt Hinged Daor (Lor R o 8 2 A9093 PT H-Brace Taping Table 48"x27"x36"H 417.00 web 62 5
1944 Proteam, Opt Full Height Doors Pair 8500 81 20 hoos7 :LHX;’;“;ZZ“‘;“Q Table w/End Cabinet 671.00 web 98 5
s PT Lock, Draver o Sngle Door 3081 £9098* Crank Hyds, Hi-Lo, Tapng Table, Cubby 2489.00 web 210
A946 PT, Lock & Bolt, 2 Door Cabinet 74.00 81 1
' ' PROTEAM TAPING MODULES
K947 4" Satin Wire Pull In Lieu of Black - 481 1 ) . e
961 I 0500 weh A9400* Single Taping Module, 36"x28"x42 1,332.00 web 275
evating Split Legs 00 we
oo A9401* Single Taping Module, 42"x28"x42" 1,373.00 web 295
A962 Double Doors 84.00 web 14
) A9500* Taping Module, Seat, Pass Thru Access, 859.00 82 2
A963 Pass-Thru Modality Drawer 614.00 web 36"%24"x36"
A964 Modality Drawer 185.00  web A9SO1*  Taping Module, Seat, Pass Thru Access 91900 8 234
7965 2-Drawers 259.00 web 36"x24"x42"
A966 3-Drawers 384.00 web A9502* Taping Module, Seat, Pass Thru Access, 97200 82 258
49250 Wall Pad, Uph, Velcro, 24x 24" 14200 81 14 36528
PROTEAM CARTS A9503 I‘uzgll)r:gmgzlf, Seat, Pass Thru Access, 879.00 82 228
A9014-346  Megacart, Proteam, One Drawer, Oak 43500 90 88 10 £9504* Taping Modul, Seat, Pass Thry Acces, 93600 82 951
A9014-5904  Megacart, Proteam, One Drwr, Cherry 442.00 90 88 10 42"x24"x42"
A9015-346  Megacart, Proteam, 2 Door/Drw, Oak 47500 90 93 10 A9505* Taping Module, Seat, Pass Thru Access, 99500 82 276
A9015-5904  Megacart, Proteam, 2 Door/Drw, Cherry 48200 %0 9 10 A48
£9016-346  Monster Cart, Two Drawer, Ok 56600 90 113 A9506* Taping Module, Seat, Front Access, 36"x24"x36”  805.00 82 211
A9017-346  Monster Cart, 2 Drawer, 2 Doors, Oak 62500 90 118 A9507* Taping Module, Seat, Front Access, 36"x24"x42"  850.00 82 238
19022346 Game Ready Cart, 18.5” Wide, Oak 59900 94 120 A9508* Taping Module, Seat, Front Access, 36"x24"x48" ~ 909.00 82 267
A9022-909  Game Ready Cart, 18.5” Wide, Black 57900 94 120 A9509* Taping Module, Seat, Front Access, 42'x24'x36" ~ 821.00 82 226

*Specify laminate and/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.

01/03/2019

© 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES




P = (atalog Page Number W = Weight U = UPS Shippable  Q = Quick Ship ltem (1, 3, 5, or 10 days )

2019 2019
Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U a Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @
PROTEAM TAPING MODULES (CONTINUED) A9580* NEW+2 Bay Recovery Cart, Oak, 1,213.00 web 192
A9S10°  Toping Module, Seat, Front Access, 4'x24"xd42" 876,00 82 255 X 24 x 68
A9ST* Taping Module, Seat, Front Access, 93600 8 285 A9s81™  NEW+4 Bay Recovery Cart Ock, 161500 web 352
49" 24"548" 48"x 24" x 68
PROTEAM STORAGE MODULES A9590 Pro locker, Ouk, 32"x 22" x78"H 999.00 91 255
A9519* Storage Module, Front Access, 705.00 82 194 A9591 PT, Security Compartment w/Lock Inst 119.00 91 20
Laminate Top, 32" x 24" x 36" 9594+ ProLocker, Oak, w/Seat, 24"x18"x78" 71300 91 185
A9S13 Storage Module, I,:,mm A,fcess, , 76000 8 14 A9595 Security Compartment w/Lock Inst 11900 91 15
Laminate Top, 32" x 24" x 42
9514+ Storage Module, Front Access, 81700 82 235 A9718 PT, Electric Hi-Lo Split-Leg Table 3,699.00 84 404
Laminate Top, 32" x 24" x 48" S&W EQUIPMENT
A9515* Storage Module, Front Access, 72000 82 209 AFW S&W Finished Wood Shelf 17400 88 22
Laminate Top, 38" x 24" x 36"
AU S&W Optional Upholstered Shelf 11800 88 25
A9516* Storage Module, Front Access, 77400 82 231
Laminate Top, 38"x 24"x 42" AT810 S&W, Whirlpool Table, 47" x 32" 919.00 89 95
9517+ Storage Module, Front Access, 83200 82 254 AT815 S&W, Whirlpool Table, w/Cabinet 1,141.00 89 134
Laminate Top, 38 *x 24'x 48" AT820 Whirlpool Table w/ STARBOARD Top 115900 web 115
ST N AINCISTRTIONS w825 Whirlpoo Toble w/Cab w/STARBOARD Top 137500 web 154
49520 Taping Station,2 Seat,36"Hx72"Lx36D 2,399.00 8081 59 o om0 B 6 0
A9520-346-24" Taping Station, 2 Seat, Waste Hamper 2,539.00 80 599 5
ATT2478* S&W, Treatment Table, 24"x 78"x 31"H 570.00 88 91 10
A9521* Taping Station, 2 Seat,36"Hx72"Lx42"D 2,587.00 81 680
ATT2772* S&W. Treatment Table, 27”x 72"x 31"H 554.00 88 89 10
A9522* Taping Station, 2 Seat,36"Hx72"Lx48"D 2749.00 81 750
ATT2778* S&W, Treatment Table, 27"x 78"x 31"H 590.00 88 107 10
A9523* Taping Station, 2 Seat,42"Hx72"Lx36"D 2,465.00 81 644 "
£9524* Taping Station, 2Seat 42"Hx72Lx 42'D 264900 81 732 ATIS072" S8, Treatment Table, 30" x 72'431°H 60000 88 107 10
A9525* Taping Stafon, 2Seat 42°Hx72°Lx48"D 281900 81 805 ATT3078 S&W, Treatment Table, 30" x 78"x31"H 62500 88 110 10
A9530°  Taping Sation, 3Seat, 36"Hx120"Lx36'D 391500 81 981 ATI314" - S&W, Cab Table, 4Door, 30"k 72°%31°H 120900 8 35
A9531* T(lplng Sm“oﬂ, 3580?,36””)(] 20"Lx42"D 4[] 8500 81 1132 ATT385* S&W, Tub|e,UphSh|f,75° BR,SO”X72”X3] "H 993.00 88 135 10
19532+ Taping Station, 3Seat, 36"Hx1 20"Lx48"D 446500 81 1252 ATT386* S&W, Table, UphShif,75° BR,30"x78"x31"H 1,02500 83 140 10
A9533* Taping Stafion, 3Seat,42"Hx120"1x36"D 4007.00 81 1060 PRO-LINE & CABINETS
29534 Taping Station, 3Seat, 42"Hx1 20"Lx42°D 428700 81 1217 B-16-fD BC, 3 Drawers 16"W x 18"D x 36"H 59200 web 98
A9535* Taping Station, 3Seat,42"Hx120"Lx48"D 4,582.00 81 1344 B-18-R BC, 1 Door Hinge Right 462.00 92 70
A9540* Taping Station, 4Seat,36"Hx168"1x36"D 5401.00 81 1367 B-18-L BC, 1 Door Hinge Left 463.00 92 70
A9541* Taping Station, 4Seat, 36"Hx168"Lx42"D 5793.00 81 1584 B-18-1D-R BC, 1 Drawer, 1 Door Hinge Right 52400 92 80
A9542* Taping Station, 4Seat,36"Hx168"1x48"D 6,205.00 81 1755 B-18-1D-L BC, 1 Drawer, 1 Door Hinge Left 525.00 92 80
A9543* Taping Station, 4Seat,42"Hx168"Lx36"D 5537.00 81 1476 B-18-2D-R BC, 1 Door, 2 Drawers, Hinge Right 53400 92 107
A9544* Taping Station, 4Seat,42"Hx168"1x42"D 593500 81 1703 B-18-2D-L BC, 1 Door, 2 Drawers, Hinge Left 53500 92 107
A9545* Tuping Slution, 4Seﬂf,42"HX]68”LX48"D 6,32200 81 1883 B-18-5D B(, 5 Drawers 63200 92 100
A9550* Taping Station,5Seat,36"Hx216"Lx36"D 6,905.00 - 1752 B-24 BC. 2 Doors 54800 9 80
A9551 Taping Station,5Seat, 36"Hx216"Lx42"D 740000 - 2036 B-24-1D BC, 2 Doors, 1 Drawer, 24" 36°x18%" 60200 92 9%
A9552 Taping Station,5Seat,36"Hx216"Lx48"D 792200 - 2257 8.24-20 BC, 2 Drawers, 2 Doors 64600 92 17
A9553* Taping Station,5Seat,42"Hx216"Lx36"D 707900 - 1892
(NG 1o, e, AZIXETD X ' B245D  BC 5 Dravers 76300 92 155
A9554* Taping Station,5Seat,42"Hx216"Lx42"D 7,583.00 - 2189
B-401 Proline Group 1,16500 92 205
A9555* Taping Station,5Seat,42"Hx216"Lx48"D 8,099.00 - 2422
B-402 Proline Group 1,408.00 92 165
ADDITIONAL PROTEAM EQUIPMENT |
B-403 Proline G 172400 92 388
A9ST8*  NEWs2Bay Recovery Cob,Ouk, 24"x24"x68"  1159.00 web 139 roine orou ’
A9579* NEW-+4 Bay Recovery Cab, Ock, 1,499.00 web 299 B-404 Prolne Group 201400 92 350
48"x 24"x 68" BCC-30 BCC,CornerCab,30x 30Wx36Hx18%:D 83500 92 115
BE-16-FD BC, 3 Drawers 16"W x 24"D x 36"H 706.00 web

*Specify laminate and/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.

01/03/2019 8 © 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES



P = Catalog Page Number W = Weight U = UPS Shippable @ = Quick Ship ltem (1, 3, 5, or 10 days )
2019 2019

Model # DESCRIPTION LIST P w U @ Model # DESCRIPTION LIST 4 w U @
PRO-LINE & CABINETS (CONTINUED) PL-TD Towel Drop 63.00 web
BE-18-R BCE, 1 Door Hinge Right 18"x36"x24" 550.00 web 91 S Sink, Stainless St., w/ S.L. Faucet 30400 web 10 U
BE-18-L BCE, 1 Door Hinge Left 18"x36"x24" 551.00 web 91 SCS-24 Stor Cab, 1 Fix shelf, 4 Adjust 24" W 1,443.00 web 223
BE-18-1D-R  BCE,1 Drwr,1 Dr Hinge R 18"x36"x24" 628.00 web 101 SCS-30 Stor Cab, 1 Fix shelf, 4 Adjust 30" W 149500 web 270
BE-18-1D-L  BCE,1 Drwr,1 Dr Hinge L 18"x36"x24" 629.00 web 101 S(S-36 Stor Cab, 1 Fix shelf, 4 Adjust 36" W 1,557.00 web 316
BE-18-2D-R  BCE,1 Dr,2 DrawerHinge R 18"x36"x24” 634.00 web 125 SCW-24 Wardrobe 1 Fix shelf, Adj Rod, 2Shelfs24"W 1,288.00 web 247
BE-18-2D-L  BCE,1 Dr,2 Drawer,Hinge L 18"x36"x24" 63500 web 125 SCW-30 Wardrobe 1 Fix shelf, Adj Rod , 2Shelfs 30"W 1,337.00 web 299
BE-18-5D BCE, 5 Drawers, 18"x 36"x24" 74300 web 145 SCW-36 Wardrobe 1 Fix shelf, Adj Rod, 2Shelfs 36"W 1,391.00 web 352
BE-24 BCE, 2 Doors, 24"x36"x24" 648.00 web 93 S-LRG Large Sink, Stainless St, No faucet call web 15
BE-24-1D BCE, 2 Doors, 1 Drawer, 24"x 36"x24" 71000 web 104 W-18-24R WG, 1 Door, Hinge Right 24"H 22800 92 40
BE-24-2D BCE, 2 Drawers, 2 Doors 24"x36"x24" 76200 web 147 W-18-24-L WG, 1 Door, Hinge Left 24" H 229.00 92 40
BE-24-5D BCE, 5 Drawers, 18"x36"x24" 897.00 web 180 W-18-30-R WG, 1 Door, Hinge Right 30" H 290.00 web 45
B-EP Cabinet End Panel 7150 93 10 W-18-30-L WG, 1 Door, Hinge Left 30" H 291.00 web 45
BECC-36 BCC, Corner Cab, 36"x36"x36"x24" 982.00 web 147 W-24-24 WG, 2 Doors 24" H 28900 92 45
B-F BC Filler - cut o size 10500 93 15 W-24-30 WG, 2 Doors 30" H 35900 web 75
BES-18-R SBCE,1 Dr,*Sink*,18"x36"x24" R Hinge 852.00 web WCC-24-24  Corner Wall Cabinet 24x24x24x12 49500 92 65
BES-18-L SBCE,1 Dr,*Sink*,18"x36"x24" L Hinge 853.00 web WCC-24-30 Corner Wall Cabinet 24x 24x 30x12 584.00 web 70
BS-18-R SBC, 1 Dr,*Sink*, 18"x36"x18%” R Hinge 839.00 web 75 WE-24 Wall Filler Panel 24"H 113.00 93 9
BS-18-L SBC, 1 Dr,*Sink*, 18"x36"x18%” L Hinge 840.00 web 75 WE-30 Wall Filler Panel 30"H 115.00 93 10
BS-24 SBC, 2 Doors, *Sink*, 24" x 36"x18%” 849.00 92 90 SILVER STAR TABLES
D-18 Desk Drawer 18" x 6" x 18" 219.00 93 30 S-109 Table (Oak), Shelf, Blue,72"x 27"x31"H 44700 10 115 3
D-24 Desk Drawer 24" x 6" x 18" 28500 93 35 S-110 Table (Oak), Shelf, Gray,72"x 27"x31"H 44800 10 115 3
DE-18 Desk Drawer 18" x 6" x 24" 290.00 web $-201 §S, Mat Platform, 4'x 7', Blue Uph 578.00 45 175 5
DE-24 Desk Drawer 24" x 6" x 24" 309.00 web $-202 SS, Mat Platform, 4'x 7', Gray Uph 579.00 45 175 5
D-EP Desk End Panel 34"W x 29"H specify depth 8500 93 10 $-205 SS, Mat Platform, 5'x 7', Blue Uph 706.00 45 216 5
GLR-AT Accent Cabinet w/Sink 319500 93 422 $-206 SS, Mat Platform, 5% 7', Gray Uph 707.00 45 216 5
GLR-B4 Accent Cabinet 271500 93 421 $-320 SS, Par Bars, Platform Mtd, 10'H&W Adj 1,429.00 72 266 5
6TM-30-18-04 Treatment Module, 31%2" x 78" x 18" 1,888.00 93 293 $-321 S, Par Bars, Platform Mtd, 7'H&W Adj 1,359.00 72 219
GTM-36-28-04R Procedures Module, 37%" x 78" x 18" 2,331.00 93 347 S-410 SS, Portable Mirror, 69"x 24"x 18" 37700 47 92 3
GTP-TOP Countertop 18" D cut to size 3350 web 12 $-420 SS, Mirror/Weight Rack w/Hooks 469.00 47 95 3
GTPE-TOP Countertop 24" D cut to size 4050 web 16 $-420-100  S-420 w/5581 Weight Set 706.00 47 153 3
LOCK Lock 4550 4 1 10 S-601 SS, Two Sided Staircase 102500 78 176 10
LOCK-BOLT Lock & Bolt 7400 4 1 10 S-740 SS, Adivity Table 48x 32x 26-34" (2P() 465.00 69 64 3
PGD-24 Plexiglass Doors for Wall Cabs 24"H call web S-745 SS, Activity Table 60x 36x 26-34" (2P(C) 54500 69 104 3
PGD-30 Plexiglass Doors for Wall Cabs 30"H call web $-950 Pulley, Wall Mounted 73.00 55 4 U 1

*Specify laminate andy/or upholstery color. See 2014-2016 Catalog.

01/03/2019

© 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES




3415
Overbed Table

4286

Torque Therapy Table

1357 Electric Width & Height

Parallel Bars

PRODUCTS THAT REQUIRE ASSEMBLY

MODEL # DESCRIPTION MODEL # DESCRIPTION MODEL # DESCRIPTION

TREATMENT TABLE OPTIONS STAIRCASES CHROMEWARE
23 Paper Dispenser 1560-65-036 Stairs, Convertible 2180 Lamp, FS, Mobile, *New Design*
25 Paper Cutter 1564 Bariatric Staircase 2181 Mayo Stand, w/Tray
27 Paper Dispenser/Cutter Combo 1566 Stairs, Mini, Straight 2182 Lamp, Gooseneck
PARALLELL BARS 1567 Stairs, Straight, Single Side 2188 1V. Pole, 4-Hook
1200 Ramp & Curh Set 1569 Stairs, ADA, 2 Sided 2189 Hamper Stand, Mobile
1300 10" Platform Mounted HT Adj 1570 Stairs, 3-IN-1, 4"-6"-8" Steps EXERCISE EQUIPMENT
1310 Balance Platform, HT Ad; 1580 ADA Convert “Space Saver” Staircase 2515 Shoulder Ladder
1318 9', Folding, HT Adj 1582 Single Sided ADA Staircase 2519 Should Wheel, Magnetic
1319 7', Folding HT Adj MIRRORS 2525 Finger Ladder, Table Mounted
1340 Floor Mid 10L, HT & Width Adj 1670 Mirror, Three-Panel 2623 Overhead Pulley, Door
1341 Floor Mtd 7°L, HT & Width Adi 1671 Mirror, Portable 2626 Pulley Weights, Chest
1342 Floor Mtd 12'L, HT & Wi Ad 1672 Mirrow, Wall-Mounted 2629 Duplex Pulley Weights
1343 Floor Mtd 14'L, HT & Width Adj . .

' CHAIRS & STOOLS 2631 Pulley Weights, Triplex
134 Floor Mid 1671, HT & Wfd'h Ad! 2030 Foofstool, Handrail, 1 Each TREATMENT & SPECIALTY TABLES
Eﬁ EP%ﬁth&xﬂﬁl 2032 Footstool, Handrail, 2 Pack 3400 Table, Over-Bed, Oak

td 20" & Width Adj
oo ' I I 2038 Bariatric, XL Safe Step, w/Hndr, 19"x15"x41" 3415 Overbed Table, Gas Spring
1357 NEW Parallel Bar, Electric Ht/W Adj .
2113* Stool, 5-Casters, Air-LIft 4002* Table, H-Brace, 72"x24"
1358 NEW P-Bar Bariatric w/Mobility Platform Ht/W Adj
] 2116* Stool, Revolving, 4-Casters 40026* Table, H-Brace, 72"x24", Green-Line

1361 10, Power HT, Manual Width
1362 10" Power HT & Widh 2123+ Stool, Backrest, Air-Lift 4002-027* Table, H-Brace, 72"x27"
1384 10, Platform Mtd, HT & W Adi w/Child Brs 2133 Stool Foot Control, Air-Lift 4002-030 Table, H-Brace, 72"x30 .
1386 10/, Baritric, Platform Mid, it & W Adj 2143 Stool, Foot Control, w/Backrest 4002-0306 Table, H-Brace, 72"x30”, Green-line
1387 7, Bariatri, Platform Mid, Ht & Width Adj 2150 Stool, Revolving, 5-Casters 4002-030-078*  Table, Shelf, 78"x30
1388 Floor Mid, 10/, Bariatic,Ht & Width Adj 2151 Stool, Heavy Duty, Air-Lift 4024 Table, Shelf, 72"x24
1389 Floor Mid, 7', Bariatric, i & Width Adj 2153* Stool, Economy, Air-Lift 40246* Table, Shelf, 72"x24", Green-Line
1390 10/, Platform Mid, Ht & Width Adj 21535* Stool, Economy, Low Height, Air-Lift 4024-027* Table, Shelf, 72"x27"
1391 7', Platform Mtd, Ht & Width Adj 2154* Stool, Dual Control, Air-Lift 4024-030* Table, Shelf, 72"x30"
1392 12', Platform Mtd, Ht & Width Adj 2156 Stool, Backrest, 360 Air-Lift 4024-0306* Table, Shelf, 72"x30", Green-line
1393 10/, Mobility Platform, Ht & W Adj 2157+ Stool, Economy, D360 Air-Lit 4024-030-078*  Table, Shelf, 78"x30”
1396 10", Power Height, Manual Width 2157-5* Stool, Economy, Low Height, D360 Air-LIft 4041* Table, Shelf, Cubby, 72"x24”
1398 10", Power Ht, Mobility Platform 2160 Stool, Lab, Backrest, Air-Lift 4041-027* Table, Shelf, Cubby, 72"x27"
MAT PLATFORMS 2191 Blood Chair, Std Height 4041-030* Table, Shelf, Cubby, 72"x30”
1412 Series Mat Platform 2192 Blood Chair, Tall 4041-030-078*  Table, Shelf, Cubby, 72"x30”
1418 Bariatric Therapy Platform 30"x78"x18" 2196 Blood Chair, Std Ht, w/Drawer 4075* Wall Folding Table, 72"X24"
1419 Bariatric Therapy Platform 30"x78"x18" 2197 Blood Chair, Tall,w/Drarawer 4082 Combo, Thl, Desk,w/Mat, Gray
1420 Uph Wall Folding Mat 4'x7" 2198 Bariatric Blood Chair 4086* Bariatric, 6 Legs, 78x30"26"H
1421 Uph Wall Folding Mat 5'x7’ 4107 Space Saver, H-Brace
1422 Wall Foldin Bariatric Platform 30”x78" n24* Save Saver, Shelf
1440 Series Mat Platform, Powermatic 4143* Space Saver, Cabinet
1441 Series Mat Platform, Eco Power (2PC) 4286 Torque Therapy Table
1449 Series Platform, Power (Less Mat)

01/03/2019

© 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES




R-1004 Ergo Desk

Heavy Duty Nested Foot Stools

6294
Hand Therapy/
Multi-Purpose Table

PRODUCTS THAT REQUIRE ASSEMBLY

MODEL # DESCRIPTION MODEL # DESCRIPTION MODEL # DESCRIPTION
WORK & ACTIVITY TABLES OT TABLES & CABINETS PROTEAM LOGOS & OPTIONS
4300 Table, Hydraulic Lift, 36"x60" 6292 Table, Multi-Purpose, Gas Spring A9250 Wall Pad, Uph, Velcro, 24"x24”
4320 Table, Hydraulic Lift, 48”x66" 6293 Table , Multi-Purpose, Gas Spring w/Drawer PROTEAM TREATEMENT TABLES
4324 Table, Crank, Laminate, 28"x60” 6294 Table, Multi-Purpose Gas Spring w/Cutout A9002* PT, Treatment Table, 78”x30"x31"H
4325 Table, Crank, Butcher Blk, 28"x60” 6642 Table, Powder Board, Ht Adj. A9024* PT, Table w/Shelf, 78"x30"x31"H
4326 Table, Crank, Butcher Blk, 48"x66” 6650 Oval Extension Work/Activity Thl A9041* PT, Table, Cubby, 78"x30"x31"H
4327 Table, Crank, Laminate, 48"x66” 6674 Table, Activity, Horseshoe, HT Adj A9087* PT, Table, 6 Legs, Oak, 78"x30"x31"H
4328 Table, Crank, Custom Laminate, 48"x84” COUCHES & PORTABLE TABLES A9092* PT, H-Brace Taping Table, 48"x24"x36"H
4333 48" Round Oak, Lam, Thl w/Adj Legs 7011 Couch, 72"x24"x22"H A9093* PT, H-Brace Taping Table, 48"x27"x36"H
4334 4-Cutout Table w/Adj Legs 7031 Couch, w/Doors, 72"x24"x22"H A9094* PT, H-Brace Taping Table, 60"x24"x36"H
4335 Table, Round, 48"D, Hydraulic Lift 7155 Fleetwood Couch, 72"x27"x18"H A9096* PT, Table, Taping, End Cab, 48"x24"x36"H
4338 Table, 4-Cutout, Hydraulic Lift 7905 Inwood Couch, 72"x27"x18"H A9097* PT, Table, Taping, End Cab, 48"x27"x36"H
434 Adivity Table, Oak, 48"x30"x26-34"(2P(C) WORK CONDITIONING S&W EQUIPMENT
4343 Hi-Lo, Thl, Crnk 48"x32"26-38"H 8901 Storage, Rack w/Shelves AT810 S&W. Whirlpool Table, 47"x32"
4345 Hi-Lo, Exp Thi 48-72"1x30"26-38"H 8911 Carry-All Weight Box AT815 S&W, Whirlpool Table, w/Cabinet
4346 Hi-Lo, Exp Tl 60-84"1x30"26-38"H 8912 Tool Kit Weight Box AT820 S&W, Whirlpool Tabl, Starboard ST top 47"x32"
4347 Hi-Lo, Exp Thl 72-96"1x30"26-38"H 8913 Stockroom Crate Weight Box AT825 S&W, Whirlpool Table, Starboard ST top w/Cab
4375 Table, Power, 36"x60"x27-43"H 8914 Packing Carton Weight Box ATT2472* S&W, Treatment Table, 24"x72"x31"H
4380 Table, Power, 48"x66"x27-39"H 8920 Shovel/Levering Station ATT2478* S&W, Treatment Table, 24"x78"x31"H
4382 Table, Power, B-Blk, 48"x66"x28-44"H 8925 Bolt Task Module ATT2772* S&W Treatment Table, 27"x72"x31"H
TREATMENT & POWER TABLES 8930 Sled Station ATT2778* S&W, Treatment Table, 27"x78"x31"H
4524* Professional, Shelf 78"x30"x31" SYSTEM-I Startup Package, 7 ltems ATT3072* S&W, Treatment Table, 30"x72"x31"H
4541* Professional, Storage, 78"x30"x31” SYSTEM-II System-I w/8930 ATT3078* S&W Treatment Table, 30"x78"x31"H
4602* Two-in-One, H-Brace SYSTEM-X System-1l w/8920 ATT385* S&W, Table UphShlf, 75°BR, 30"x72"31"H
4624* Two-in-One, Shelf COMPUTER DESK & ERGO DESKTOPS ATT386* S&W, Table UphShlf, 75°BR, 30"x78"31"H
4892* Table, Echoscan, 76"x27"x31"H 9210-346 Computer Workstation, Mobile, Oak SILVER STAR TABLES
PEDIATRIC EQUIPMENT 9210-927 Computer Workstation, Mobile, Gray $-109 Table, Oak, Shelf, Blue, 72"x27"x31"H
4941+ Table, Pediatric, Econo, Digital Scale 9210-5904 Computer Workstation, Mobile, Cherry S-110 Table, Oak, Shelf, Gray, 72"x27"x31"H
4944 Table, Pediatric, Digital Scale, Gray 9211 8" Extender for Mobile Computer Workstation $-201 SilverStar, Mat Platform, 4'x7’, Blue Uph
4945* Table, Pediatric, Digital Scale R-1000 Ergo Sit-Stand desktop, Black $-202 SilverStar, Mat Platform, 4'x7’, Gray Uph
WEIGHTS & RACKS R-1001 Ergo Sit-Stand desktop, White $-205 SilverStar, Mat Platform, 5'x7’, Blue Uph
5555 Rack, Dumbbells, Wall $-206 SilverStar, Mat Platform, 5'x7’, Gray Uph
5555-100 Rack, w/Dumbbells, 5505 $-320 SS, Par Bars, PlatformMtd, 10" H&W Adj
5560 Rack, Combo, Mirror, Mobile $-321 SS, Par Bars, PlatformMtd, 7 HRW Adj
5560-100 5560 Rack w/5581, 5531, (2)5505 S-410 SilverStar, Portable Mirror, 69”x24"x18"
5565 Rack, Combo, Weight, Dumbell S-420 SilverStar, Mirrow/Weight Rack w/Hooks
5565-100 5565 Rack w/5581, (2)5505 $-420-100 $-420 w/5581 Weight Set
5570 Rack, Mobile, 24"x18"x 57" S-601 SilverStar, Two Sided Staircase
5570-100 5570 Rack w/5581 WT Set S-740 SS, Activity Thle 48"x32"x26-34" (2P()
5576 Dumbbell Wagon S-745 SS, Adivity Thle 60"x36"x26-34" (2P()
5576-100 Rack w/Dumbbells, 5576, (2)5505 $-950 Pulley, Wall Mounted

01/03/2019

© 2018 HAUSMANN INDUSTRIES



